
14.7.24 17:22

Men's Doubles over 40

Group 22

6225 MARTINHO, Paulo POR

6228 MELO ARAÚJO, Ricardo Manuel POR

3323 GRÖHL, Gerhard GER

3490 KANDUTH, Markus GER

2491 BAQUET, Loic FRA

2694 GORINI, Pierre FRA

6068 KWODAWSKI, Bartosz POL

6170 SZOTEK, Karol POL

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

0 : 3

3 : 0

1 : 3

3 : 1

1 : 3

3 : 1

0 : 3

3 : 0

1 : 3

3 : 1

0 : 3

3 : 0

Mt. Pts. Games Place

3  1 :  9 4

4  5 :  7 3

5  6 :  4 2

6  9 :  1 1

Match Schedule / Games Result

-
6225 P. MARTINHO

6228 R. MELO ARAÚJO

2491 L. BAQUET

2694 P. GORINI
:7 11 :5 11 :4 11 :0 3

-
3323 G. GRÖHL

3490 M. KANDUTH

6068 B. KWODAWSKI

6170 K. SZOTEK
:7 11 :11 8 :9 11 :4 11 :1 3

-
6225 P. MARTINHO

6228 R. MELO ARAÚJO

3323 G. GRÖHL

3490 M. KANDUTH
:4 11 :11 6 :4 11 :8 11 :1 3

-
2491 L. BAQUET

2694 P. GORINI

6068 B. KWODAWSKI

6170 K. SZOTEK
:8 11 :8 11 :8 11 :0 3

-
3323 G. GRÖHL

3490 M. KANDUTH

2491 L. BAQUET

2694 P. GORINI
:7 11 :7 11 :11 8 :8 11 :1 3

-
6225 P. MARTINHO

6228 R. MELO ARAÚJO

6068 B. KWODAWSKI

6170 K. SZOTEK
:4 11 :7 11 :8 11 :0 3



14.7.24 17:23

Page 2 Men's Doubles over 40
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round 5. Round Semifinal

1894 MAREK, David CZE
6600 SKURIL, Michal SVK

Bye

Bye

1152 HABESOHN, M... AUT
1165 KINZ-PRESSL... AUT

3182 EBELL, Mathias GER
4119 WEBER, Gerrit GER

Bye

Bye

2487 BAERT, Romain FRA
2803 LONCKE, Jerome FRA

4993 DELLI CARRI, ... ITA
5254 PEREZ, Lusiano ITA

Bye

4389 BAVANAKA, Ma... IND
4435 FAROOQUI, Sh... IND

3237 FISCHER, Stefan GER
3904 SATTELMAYER... GER

6716 JÖNSSON, Ric... SWE
6784 PERSSON, Mar... SWE

Bye

Bye

3189 EHNERT, Rene GER
4138 WENK, Lars GER

5936 VIKSTRØM, Ma... NOR
5938 YALDA, Shahram NOR

Bye

1853 HANL, Aleš CZE
1959 WASIK, Petr CZE

2491 BAQUET, Loic FRA
2694 GORINI, Pierre FRA

3567 KOSCHWITZ, A... GER
5896 BETANCOR, Lu... NOR

Bye

Bye

5065 GARELLO, Mattia ITA
5367 SORACI, Aless... ITA

3477 JOKAR, Elias GER
3857 RENOU, Vincent GER

Bye

Bye

5856 PACE, David MLT
6504 STRYJSKI, Olivier SUI

6061 KOZIARSKI, Ja... POL
6154 SOBEL, Artur POL

6213 CÂNDIDO, Ruben POR
6242 RODRIGUES, N... POR

Bye

2885 PIETROPAOLI, ... FRA
6260 FILIMON, Lucian ROU

1894 D. MAREK
6600 M. SKURIL

1152 M. HABESO...
1165 B. KINZ-PR...

3182 M. EBELL
4119 G. WEBER

2487 R. BAERT
2803 J. LONCKE

4993 V. DELLI C...
5254 L. PEREZ

4389 M. BAVANA...
4435 S. FAROOQ...

3:1 (7  -7  8  5)

6716 R. JÖNSSON
6784 M. PERSSON

3189 R. EHNERT
4138 L. WENK

5936 M. VIKSTR...
5938 S. YALDA

1853 A. HANL
1959 P. WASIK

3:2 (-9  9  7  -5  6)

3567 A. KOSCH...
5896 L. BETANC...

5065 M. GARELLO
5367 A. SORACI

3477 E. JOKAR
3857 V. RENOU

5856 D. PACE
6504 O. STRYJSKI

6061 J. KOZIARSKI
6154 A. SOBEL

3:0 (5  10  7)

2885 J. PIETROP...
6260 L. FILIMON

1152 M. HABESO...
1165 B. KINZ-PR...

3:1 (-10  5  8  4)

2487 R. BAERT
2803 J. LONCKE

3:2 (4  -8  8  -8  10)

4389 M. BAVANA...
4435 S. FAROOQ...

3:0 (w/o)

3189 R. EHNERT
4138 L. WENK

3:1 (-7  8  7  10)

1853 A. HANL
1959 P. WASIK

3:0 (7  5  4)

5065 M. GARELLO
5367 A. SORACI

3:0 (6  5  1)

3477 E. JOKAR
3857 V. RENOU

3:0 (5  9  14)

2885 J. PIETROP...
6260 L. FILIMON

3:0 (12  8  3)

1152 M. HABESO...
1165 B. KINZ-PR...

3:1 (4  5  -7  3)

4389 M. BAVANA...
4435 S. FAROOQ...

3:0 (6  4  8)

5065 M. GARELLO
5367 A. SORACI

3:0 (8  14  10)

2885 J. PIETROP...
6260 L. FILIMON

3:0 (9  0  2)

1152 M. HABESO...
1165 B. KINZ-PR...

3:1 (6  8  -6  6)

2885 J. PIETROP...
6260 L. FILIMON

3:0 (2  5  8)

2885 J. PIETROP...
6260 L. FILIMON

3:1 (8  -5  7  3)


